
	

 2016–2017 Pierrepont Student Calendar 

Tuesday, September 6 Student Open House 12:00pm – 1:00pm 

Wednesday, September 7 First day of school Full day 

Monday, October 3 Rosh Hashanah School Closed 
School 

Monday, October 10 Columbus Day School Closed 

Tuesday, October 11 Founders Day School Closed 

Wednesday, October 12 Yom Kippur School Closed 

Thursday, November 10 Parent/Teacher Conferences School Closed 

Friday, November 11 Veteran’s Day School Closed 

Wednesday, November 23 Thanksgiving Break begins School Closed 

Monday, November 28 Thanksgiving Break ends Classes resume 

Friday, December 16 Winter Break begins Dismissal at 11:45 

Monday, January 2     Staff Development Day School Closed 

Tuesday, January 3 Winter Vacation Ends Classes Resume 

Monday, January 16 Dr. Martin Luther King Day School Closed 

Friday, February 17 President’s Weekend begins School closed 

Tuesday, February 21 President’s Weekend ends Classes resume 

Monday, March 20 Spring Break begins School Closed 

Monday, April 3 Spring Break ends Classes resume 

Friday, April 28 Parent Teacher Conferences School Closed 

Friday, May 26 Spring Weekend begins School Closed 

Tuesday, May 30 Spring Weekend ends Classes Resume 

Thursday, June 8 Last Day of School 11:45am  Dismissal 
	


